
The following lobbying firms have been contracted by the City of Tallahassee to advocate on behalf of the city. 

Contract 
No. 

Original 
Contract Date  

Vendor: Contract Description Fee: Current Term 
Effective: 

Current Term 
Expiration: 

Remaining Optional 
Contract Extensions: 

        

4896 11/1/2020 GRAYROBINSON, P.A. STATE & FEDERAL LOBBYING SERVICES (GENERAL) $50,000/year 11/1/2020 10/31/2023 Three 1-year extensions 

5334 02/28/2023 GRAYROBINSON, P.A. STATE LOBBYING SERVICES (UTILITY & ENERGY) $35,000/year 1/1/2023 1/2/2024 none 

 

Last Updated: April 4, 2023, 10:35am 


